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Health Check up Booking Confirmed Request(bobE18362), Package Code-PKG10000474, Beneficiary Code-312073 
Wellness: Mediwheel: New Delhi <wellness@mediwheel.in> Sat 21-01-2024 17 25 
Toalok kurrar25fed1@bankofbaroda co.in calok kumar25fed1Dbankofbaroda.co in CeCustomer Care Mediwheel New Delhi <customercareDmediwheel.in> 

Dear MR. KUMAR ALOK 

Name 
Hospital Package 

Mediwheel 

We are pleased to confirmn your health checkup booking request with the following details 

Tour eleiess paither 

Patient Package 
Name 

Name of 
Diagnostic/Hospital 
Address of 

City 

State 

Pincode 

Diagnostic/Hospital- Sushil Nagar, Anushka pvt. it, Begusarai -851134 

Appointment Date 

Confirmation Status 
Preferred Time 

Booking Status 

eooked Mernber Name 
MR. KUMAR ALOK 

Mal Customer Care Mediwheol Now Delhi - Outlbok 

Mediwheel Full Body Health Checkup Male Below 40 

you 

Mediwheel Full Body Health Checkup Male Below 40 

Amar Jyoti Hospital 

Begusaral 
Bihar 

851134 

26-03-2024 
Booking Canfirmed 
8:30am 

Booking Confirned 
Mermber Information 

011-41195959 

Age 
31 year 

Note Please note to not pay any amount at the center. 
Instructions to undergo Health Check: 

Gender 
Male 

" Please ensure you are on complete fasting for 10-To-12-Hours prior to check .During fasting time do not take any kind of medication, alcohol, cigarettes, tobacco or any other liquids (except Water) in the morning. 
. Bring urine sample in a container if possible (containers are available at the Health Check centre) 
" Please bring all your medical prescripions and previoUs health medical records with 

Kindly inform the health check reception in case if you have a history of diabetes and cardiac problems. 

hs Coulcok oflice 

oiaAAOADA2YmJONiNHLTk1NTINDJIMy04NTRILTIhNwVmraMDcMgAQANIRUKsWpt1AghcYArAgA30 1/2 



2S032024, 1728 

For Women: 

. Pregnant Women or those suspecting are advised not to 
" It is advisable not to undergo any Health Check duurion 

Request you to reach half an hour before the scheduled time. 

In case of further assistance, Please reach out to Team Mediwheel. 

Thanks, 
Mediwheel Team 
Please Download Mediwheel App 

Mail -Custormer Care Mediwhool : New Delhl - Outlook 

Google Play 

App Store 

Tiessge 

godny A-Ray test. 
I cycle. 

You have received this mail because your e-mal ID (s registered with Arcofemi 
Hoalthcare Limited This is a system-generated e-mail please don't reply to this 

Pieast visit to our Terms & Conditions for more infornaion. Click here to unsubscribe. 

2 2024- 25 Arcolet Fleathcar Py Luntec Medwneel) 
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TO 

Government of India 

Unique ldentification Authority of India 
FTHfCE H/ Enrolment No.: 1088/09005/60377 

Alok Kumar 
S/0: Rarm Pandit 

Village D'agwanpur 
Dhobauli 
Begusaral Bihar- 851129 
9569843906 

Sgti Vted 

3TT5T 3TTT GhHE /Your Aadhaar No. 

XXXX XXXX 6242 
VID :9122 7855 3337 5317 

Governrnent of Ihdia 

Alok Kumar 

3TETR 

or fa/DOB: 10/05/1992 
5ea/ MALE 

XX0X0X XXX 6242 
VID: 9122 7855 3337 

V{UT /INFORMATION 

Aadhaaris a proof of identity, notof citizenship 
Aadhaaris unique and secure. 
Verify identity using secure QR codeloffline XML Uonline 

All forins of Aadhaar like Aadhaar letter, PVC Cards CAadhaar and mAadhaar are equally valid. Virtual Aadhaar ldentity (VID) can also be userd in place of 12 
digitAadhaarnumber. 
Update Aadhaaratleast once in 10 years. 

AADHAAR 

m Aadhäar helps you avail various Govetnment and Non- Governmentbenefits/services 
Keep your mobile number and email id updated in 
Andhaar, 

Download mAadhaar app on smart phones to avail Aadhaar Services. 
m Use the feature of lock/unlock Aarcihaar/biometrics to ensure security. 

Consent 
m Entities seeking Aadhaar are obligated to seek due 

RR- 851U20 

Unique ldentification Authiority of tndia 

Dn Pandit. Vllage Bhagwanpur, Dhobaull, Begusara. 
Bihar- 851129 

XXXX XOX 6242 
VID:9122 7855 3337 5317 5312 

ne Authentication. 



)AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 
A Multi Speciality Hospital Modern lICU, HDU, OT, Dialysis Facility 

E-mail: amarjyotihospitalbgs@gmail.com 
Add. : Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusarai (Bihar), Call : 8811710366, 8873831650 

Dada, 27022024 

LET 

tlod sgan 

E CG 

Alek Kuma(31yaa) 

Affordable ICU care by ICU Specialists. * Not Valid for Medico Legal Purpose 



DR.SASHIBHUSHAN 
M.D. Pathologist (BHU) 

Reg. No. :52269 

Address Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusaral, Bihar-851134 

Patient Name- ALOK KUMAR 

Ref by Dr : AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 

TEST 

Haemoglobin 

WBC 

Total WBC Count 

Differencial Count 

Neutrophil 
Lymphocyte 
Eosinophil 
Monocyte 
Basophil 

RBC Indices 
RBC.Count 
Haematocrit (PCV): 

MCV 
MCH 
MCHC 

Platelet Indices 
Platelet Count: 

ESR 

Haematological Test Report 

Complete Blood Count 
RESULT 

13.6 

4,100 

65 
30 
04 
01 
00 

4.06 
40.2 
91.6 
30.1 
329 

1,46,000 

20 

End of report** 

UNIT 

gm % 

/cumm 

% 
% 

mil/cumm 
% 
fL 

P9 
gm/dl 

lcumm 

mm/1 hr 

AMAR 
YOTI 
PATHOLAB 

Call :8877770366, 8873831650 

Date: 27/03/2024 

Sex M Age. 31 Y 

REFERENCE RANGE 

125-16.4 

4000-11000 

40-70 
20-40 
01-09 
02-10 
00-05 

3.9-5.6 
36-47 
75-96 
27-32 
30-36 

150000-400000 

00-15 

Bhush 
(BHU) 

Count 



A.SASHIBHUSHAN 
M.D. Pathologist (BHU) 

Reg. No.:52269 

Address Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusarai, Bihar-851134 

Patient Name- ALOK KUMAR 

Ref by Dr : AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 

TEST 

BUrea 

S Creatinine 

SUric Acid 

S Sodium 

S Potassium 

S.Cholride 

S Calcium 

TEST 

S Trig1yceride 
Total Cholesterol 

HDLCholesterol 

LDHCholesterol 

TC/HDL Cholesterol 

LDLUHDL 

VLDLCholesterol 

RESULTS 

143 

Report on Blood Examination 

18 

45 

108 

RESULT 

347 

238 

25 

350 

1.2 

4.2 

139 

4.18 

103.0 

88 

UNIT 

mg/dl 

mg/dl 

mg/d 

m mpl/L 

m mpl/L 

meg/L 

mg% 

LIPID PROFILE 
UNIT 

mg%DI 

mg%dL 

mg%dL 

mg%dL 

Ratio 

Ratio 

JYoTI (A 

mg%dl 

AMAR 
PATHOLAB 

Call :8877770366, 8873831650 

Date: 27/03/2024 

Sex M Age: 31 Y 

REFERENCE RANG 

17-45 

06-14 

25-70 

135-155 

3.5-55 

REFERENCE RANG 

10-170 

40-75 

97-109 

85-10.5 

130-200 

80-120 

3.0-5.0 

07-30 

1.5-3.5 

ehusho oators 
(BHU) 



R. SASHIBHUSHAN 
M.D. Pathologist (BHU) 

Reg. No. :52263 

Address Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusarai, Bihar-851134 

Patient Name- ALOK KUMAR 

Ref, by Dr : AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 

TEST 

S Bilirubin 

Total 

Conjugate 
Unconjuate 

SGPT 

SGOT 

Alkaline Phosphatase 

S.Protein 
Total 

Albumin 

Globulin 

A/G Ratio 

LIVER FUNCTION TEST 

RESULTS 

1.2 
04 
08 

54.0 

43.7 

1450 

6.8 

4.2 

28 

1.92 

*** End of report* 

UNIT 

mg/dl 
mg/dl 
mg/di 

U/L 

UIL 

U/ 

gm% 

gm% 

TAMAR YOT0A 

gm% 

PATHOLAB 

Call: 8877770366, 8873831650 

Date: 27I03/2024 

Sex M Age 31 Y 

REFERENCE RANG 

up to 1.2 
up to 0.4 
up to 0.8 

up to 40 

up to 38 

37-167 

6.0-80 

3.7-53 

1.5-3.5 

1.0-20 

BnusA 
OSigatory oMPabeoot 

(BHU) 

Kum 



R.SASHIBHUSHAN 
M.D. Pathologist (BHU) 

Reg. No.:52269 

Address Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusarai, Bihar-851134 

Patient Name- ALOK KUMAR 

Ref by Dr : AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 

TEST 

Fasting Blood Sugar 

2Hrs After Lunch (PP) 

HbA1c(HPLC) 

Blood Group 
Rh 

T3. Total 

T4, Total 

TSH 

BLOOD GLUCOSE EXAMINATION 

RESULT 

1.30 

9.68 

257 

108 

134 

48 

'B 
Positive 

***End of report*" 

UNIT 

mg/dl 

ma/dl 

% 

ng/mL 

ng/mL 

TAMAR YOT0A 

piU/mL 

PATHOLAB 

Call :8877770366, 8873831650 

Date: 27/03/2024 

Sex MAge: 31 Y 

REFERENCE RANG 

70-110 

80-140 

5.7-6.4 

0 80-2 00 

4.87-13.72 

0.35-494 

ABhus 

EMO Ptdlog)) 
(BHU) S 



. SASHIBHUSHAN 
M.D. Pathologist (BHU) 

Reg. No.:52269 

Address : Near Anushka Pvt. ITI, NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusaral, Bihar-851134 

Patient Name- ALOK KUMAR 

Ref by Dr : AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION: 

QUANTITY 05ml 

COLOUR Straw 

APPEARANCE: Hazy 

PH 

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION 

PROTEIN 

BILE PIGMENT: Absent 

NTRITE 

:62 

UROBILINOGEN Absent 

Nil 

PUS CELL 

MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION 

CASTS 

EPTHELIAL CELL: 0-2/hpf 

BACTERIA 

Neagtive 

:4-6/hpf 

:Absent 

Absent 

URINE REPORT 

***End of report*" 

TAMAR JYOT0(A 
PATHOLAB 

Call : 8877770366, 8873831650 

Date: 27/03/2024 

Sex M Age: 31 Y 

DEPOSITS: Present 

REACTION: Acidic 

SP Gravity 1.028 

SUGAR : Nil 

BILI SAL Absent 

KETONE BODIES: Absent 

RBC : Absent 

Crystals Absent 

YEAST: Absent 

TRICHOMONAS Absent 

nusha 
(BHU) 



Alok kumar 

Male 

Referring Ph: 
Attending Ph: 

QRS 
QT/QTcBaz 

PR 
P 

RR PP 
P/ORSIT 

MAC2000 1.1 

90 ms 
382 /371 ms 

124 ms 
94 ms 

10527 1052 ms 
32/70/38 degrees 

aVR 

aVF 

27.03,2024 11:35:36 
Amat yoti Hospital, Bausaral 

125L V241 

Sinus bradycardia 
Otherwise nomal ECG 

25 mm/s 10 mm/mv 

Location: 
Order Number 

Indicati 
Medication 1 
Medication 
Medication 

VE 

0.04-40 HZ 50 HZ 

Room: 
57 bpn 

mmHg 

Unconfirmed 
432.5K3 25 RI 1/1 



No.: 

by for 

Cash Receipt Mob. : 8877770366, 8873831650 

) AMAR JYOTI HOSPITAL 
1156 

Rs. 

A Multl Specialily Hospltal Modern ICU, HDU, OT, Dlalysis Facility 
Add.: NH-31, Sushil Nagar, Begusaral (Bihar), 

Web.: amarjyotihospital.com 

Received with thanks from.....Sh. 

Reg. No. : Date :.N3au 

sum of Rupees ..A..a.......R..NASAS..... 

Sad...AASA.Á.RS 

S...S.....Sz... 



R 

ALOK KUMAR AGE 31YERS 95 CHEST,FRN P->A 03/27/24 
AMAR JYoTI HOSPITAL,SUSHIL NAGAR,BEGUSARAI. 
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